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Chiefs all the Way - Henry Paur

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
AJ Dillon RB GB
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Aaron Jones RB GB
Davante Adams WR GB
Tyreek Hill WR KC

Dane - Dane Galloway

No players on roster.

Football Jedi - Tim Jensen

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Evan McPherson K CIN
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Darrel Williams RB KC
Davante Adams WR GB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

GreensKeeper - Gene

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Aaron Jones RB GB
Darrel Williams RB KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Davante Adams WR GB
Hunter Henry TE NE

Mason Crosby K GB
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Hangin with Hernandez

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Travis Kelce TE KC
Matt Gay K LAR
New England Patriots D/ST NE
Tom Brady QB TB
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Damien Harris RB NE
Aaron Jones RB GB
Davante Adams WR GB
Tyreek Hill WR KC

Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

Herbs and Spices - Kyla

No players on roster.

Jeff Hannel - Jeff

No players on roster.

10 455.00
12 132,50
10 354.30
10 376.80
10 281.00
12 338.90
12 159.00
12 57.00
12 538.80
13 195.10
7 257.20
13 256.00
13 362.30
12 367.40
10 354.30
10 376.80
1 556.50
10 204.00
12 538.80
13 390.20
13 205.55
12 195.60
13 362.30
7 300.20
6 392.30
12 338.90
7 102.00
13 74.00
12 538.80
13 256.00
12 195.60
1 556.50
6 392.30
12 338.90
12 159.00
12 57.00
13 390.20
7 257.20
13 362.30
14 168.30
13 123.00
13 74.00
Mitch Hanna

12 538.80
10 354.30
10 376.80
1 556.50
12 338.90
1 190.00
14 96.00
9 483.00
7 257.20
14 217.50
13 256.00
13 362.30
12 367.40
7 122.00
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18.58
9.79
9.31
17.25
14.30
18.68
16.14
4.86
3.52

25.66
12.19
9.31
26.50
18.68
16.14
7.57
271
18.58
12.25
17.25
8.01
5.86
3.52

25.66
16.87
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4.57
23.00
12.25
10.36
12.19
17.25
17.50

5.81
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JJ's Bunch - Jana

Josh Allen QB BUF
AJ Dillon RB GB

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Matt Gay K LAR
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GB

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Davante Adams WR GB

Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Randy Bullock K TEN

Lilly's team - Lilly Paur
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
AJ Dillon RB GB
Leonard Fournette RB TB
Aaron Jones RB GB
Davante Adams WR GB
Mike Evans WR TB
Mason Crosby K GB

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Meghan's Best - Meghan Rooney

Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Tom Brady QB TB
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GB
Davante Adams WR GB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Ryan Succop K B

MJensen - Morgan J

No players on roster.

Rican - Chris

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GB
Davante Adams WR GB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF

Spike It - Kyler T

No players on roster.
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547.90 26.09
195.10 9.29
354.30 16.87
23750 11.31
556.50 26.50
167.50 7.98
190.00 9.05
102.00 4.86
390.20 18.58
337.10 16.05
257.20 12.25
362.30 17.25
224.70 10.70
125.00 5.95

L

538.80 25.66
354.30 16.87
376.80 17.94
367.40 17.50
338.90 16.14
159.00 7.57
390.20 18.58
195.10 9.29
287.30 13.68
256.00 12.19
362.30 17.25
315.10 15.00
123.00 5.86

89.00 4.24

* ok ok k k ok

538.80 25.66
354.30 16.87
281.00 13.38
556.50 26.50
392.30 18.68

57.00 271
483.00 23.00
257.20 12.25
20555 9.79
256.00 12.19
362.30 17.25
300.20 14.30
144.00 6.86

A

354.30 16.87
376.80 17.94
556.50 26.50
338.90 16.14
159.00 7.57
547.90 26.09
390.20 18.58
257.20 12.25
20555 9.79
256.00 12.19
362.30 17.25
300.20 14.30
392.30 18.68
102.00 4.86

E
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Super Paurs - Jeff

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 455.00 21.67 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 201.70 960 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 281.00 13.38 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 159.00 7.57 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 7400 352 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 287.30 13.68
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 256.00 12.19
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 10.61
Mason Crosby K GB 13 123.00 5.86
That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You... - Mark

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 256.00 12.19 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 159.00 7.57 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 7400 352 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 12.25
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.50 11.31
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30
Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 89.00 4.24
The Good the Bad and the Ugly - Mike

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 205.55 9.79
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 256.00 12.19
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.50 11.31
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30
Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 367.40 17.50
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14
Harrison Butker K KC 12 159.00 7.57
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 57.00 271
The Outlawz - Logan Glaser

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 304.60 1450 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 1430 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 190.00 9.05 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 102.00 4.86 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 256.00 12.19
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.50 11.31
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25
Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00
Mason Crosby K GB 13 123.00 5.86

The Pink Cadillacs - Angela Rooney

No players on roster.

The Real Klim Shady - Matt

No players on roster.

The Resistance - Abby J

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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